Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Goodburn - (826202) - Edinburgh University - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:00.46
2:01.39
2:01.57
2:01.63
2:01.64
2:02.14
2:02.46
2:02.50
2:02.75
2:03.11
2:04.24
2:05.02
2:05.81
2:05.89
2:06.32
2:06.57
2:06.67
2:06.77
2:06.78
2:07.86
2:08.88
2:09.58
2:09.74
2:10.24
2:10.50

2:11.66
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Date

25/07/18
01/03/18
17/04/19
25/07/18
01/03/18
05/07/18
05/07/18
22/12/119
19/04/17
17/04/19
28/07/17
19/04/17
27/07/16
29/06/17
29/06/17
07/10/17
16/03/19
20/02/22
20/02/22
27/07/16
03/09/17
27/01117
16/03/19
28/04/16
31/03/16
11/03/17
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Meet

British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
British Championships 2019

British Summer Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
European Junior Championships 2018

European Junior Championships 2018
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
British Swimming Championships 2017

British Championships 2019

European Youth Olympic Festival 2017

British Swimming Championships 2017

British Summer Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

Scottish National Open Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet
Edinburgh International

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
British Summer Championships

UK School Games

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
Edinburgh International

Irish Open Swimming Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Edinburgh International Meet 2017
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Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Helsinki
Helsinki

Corby
Sheffield
Glasgow
Gyor, Hungary
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Loughborough
South Lanarkshire
Edinburgh
Dublin
Glasgow

Edinburgh
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Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Lboro Uni
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Scot East

Warrender Ba
Loughborough
Loughborough

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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2:13.85
2:18.66
2:18.72
2:19.11
2:20.04
2:20.53
2:21.37
2:21.50
2:27.78
2:47.97

2:49.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:06.77
2:06.78
2:02.50
2:01.57
2:038.11
2:06.67
2:09.74
2:00.46
2:01.63
2:02.14
2:02.46
2:01.39
2:01.64
2:06.57
2:08.88
2:04.24
2:06.32
2:05.89
2:05.02
2:02.75
2:13.85
2:11.66
2:09.58
2:19.11
2:05.81
2:07.86
2:10.24
2:10.50
2:18.66
2:13.03
2:18.72
2:21.50
2:21.37
2:20.53
2:20.04
2:27.78
2:49.23

2:47.97
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489
484
475
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416
283
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659
659
730
747
719
660
615
768
746
737
731
751
746
662
627
700
666
673
687
726
560
588
617
499
674
642
608
604
503
570
503
474
475
484
489
416
277
283

m I m I I I I

I T I T

Round

F

I

I O T =

I T T I m I »W I T

m I I I m I ™M

I =mm I

m I I I

m I

I I T

10/V0/ 10
30/03/17
31/03/16
25/06/15
22/01117
14/03/15
03/04/15
03/04/15
31/05/15
03/04/14
13/04/13
02/02/14

Date

20/02/22
20/02/22
22/12/19
17/04/19
17/04/19
16/03/19
16/03/19
25/07/18
25/07/18
05/07/18
05/07/18
01/03/18
01/03/18
07/10/17
03/09/17
28/07/17
29/06/17
29/06/17
19/04/17
19/04/17
30/03/17
11/03/17
27/01117
22/01/117
27/07/16
27/07/16
28/04/16
31/03/16
31/03/16

13/03/16
25/06/15
31/05/15
03/04/15
03/04/15
14/03/15
03/04/14
02/02/14
13/04/13

CUIDUTYI ITNLETNTAUOTIA VIEEL
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

CIG Challenge International de Genéve
Edinburgh International 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
SG National Age Group Championships

East District Open incorporating Grand Prix

Meet

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival
British Championships 2019

British Championships 2019

Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

European Junior Championships 2018

European Junior Championships 2018

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Open Meet
UK School Games

European Youth Olympic Festival 2017
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
British Swimming Championships 2017
British Swimming Championships 2017
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Brodies Schools Swimming Championships
CIG Challenge International de Genéve
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Irish Open Swimming Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships

Edinburgh International Meet

Scottish National Open Championships

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International 2015

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
East District Open incorporating Grand Prix

SG National Age Group Championships

Cunnvuryn
Aberdeen

Glasgow

Glasgow

Geneva, Switzerland
Edinburgh

Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Edinburgh

Glasgow

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Glasgow
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Helsinki
Helsinki
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Loughborough
Gyor, Hungary
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
South Lanarkshire
Geneva, Switzerland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Dublin
Glasgow

Glasgow

Edinburgh
Glasgow

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Glasgow

Edinburgh

Edinburgh

vvdiienuer ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Loughborough
Loughborough
Lboro Uni

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Scot East

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba
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